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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 VIVEK C SURESH C (FTHR) 332, CHERIYEDATH, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

2 08/01/2026 NASHAL NIBAN K YOONUS ALI K 
(FTHR)

409, KALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 08/01/2026 HAJARA C P KOYAKKUTTY T P 
(HSBN)

01/327 THONDIKOTT, 
PAINATT HOUSE, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM 
P O, 673314, 

MALAPPURAM

  

4 08/01/2026 Miduha Fathima T C Mujeeb Rahman T C 
(FTHR)

Dholiyil House, 
Ariyallur Po, Ariyallur, 

Ariyallur, 676312, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 ROSHAN MELAKATH 
FASLI 

ALI MELAKATH 
(FTHR)

KODERIKUND 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

KARIPPUR PO, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

6 08/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID A K ZAINUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

NARANGALIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

7 08/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA N V MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N V (FTHR)

URANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHATHRATHODI, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

8 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C SAMEER C (FTHR) CHARIKKALLUMMAL, 
VARIYAM 

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
AREEPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

9 08/01/2026 HASEEBA 
MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

NARIKKUTH 
KALATHIL 

MADATHIL, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

10 08/01/2026 ABDUL SABITH K K SAFIYA ARAKKAL 
THODI (MTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

11 08/01/2026 HIBA C SAMEER C (FTHR) VARIYAM 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

AREEPPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

12 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBILI  P C

ABDUL MALIK P C 
(FTHR)

PALEKKODAN, 
CHALIPARAMBIL, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

13 08/01/2026 ABHIRAM P PRAMOD P (FTHR) PATTAYIL, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K M

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KUNHIMARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
THEKKUPADAM 

ROAD, MOONNIYUR, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 08/01/2026 MUBISILA C P SHAFI C P (HSBN) SEEMAMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM PO, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

16 08/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P M ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AYAAN, 
MUNDAKATTU 

KULAM, VARTHY 
MADATHIL 
PARAMB, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

17 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE  

ABDU SHUKKUR N K 
M (FTHR)

AKAYITHODI 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

18 08/01/2026 JASMIN SHAMSUDHEEN 
KAPPAKATT (FTHR)

THETHAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

19 08/01/2026 FAZIL  V ASHRAF (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE 

VADAKKAYIL, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

20 08/01/2026 FATHIMA LANA 
BEEVI P 

SAINUL ABID KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PUTHIYAJARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

21 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED JALAL  
V 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V (FTHR)

PERUVIL HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

22 08/01/2026 SAYYID MOHAMED 
SINAN K P 

ZAINUL ABID 
THANGAL K P (FTHR)

KANATKALAM 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

23 08/01/2026 SURAJA M R RAJEESH K (HSBN) MANGALASREE 
KALATHIL, 

IDIMUZHIKKAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
THIRURANGADI

  

24 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SEBEEL K K  

SHAMSUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, PATTISSERI 
ROAD, MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

25 08/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANJERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

NOONJINILAM 
POTTA, 

IDIMUZHIKKAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONODTTY

  

26 08/01/2026 FATHIMA YUMNA 
BEEVI P 

SAINUL ABID KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PUTHIYAJARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 FAISAL  K M MOOSA K M (FTHR) RIYA MANZIL 
KAREKKATTUPARAMBU, 

PULPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

28 08/01/2026 MINHAJ N V GAFOOR N V (FTHR) NAINTHRAM 
VEETTIL 

PEECHANARI, 
ANANGADI 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

29 08/01/2026 FATHIMA BISRIYYA 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB T K (HSBN)

VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
VADAKKIMADU, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

30 08/01/2026 RAMEESA SERIN V P MUNEER T (HSBN) THACHOLI HOUSE, 
KINATTICHALA 

PARAMB, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T A

IMBICHI 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

REHBA HOUSE, 
CHEDAKKUTH 

VALAPPIL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

32 08/01/2026 NAFIA M P KUNHAHAMMED M 
P (FTHR)

MADATHUM 
VEETTIL 

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
CHETTIYARMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

33 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ P 

ABDUL MUHSIN P 
(FTHR)

PULLICHIVEETTIL, 
MUTHIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
N 

SHAIK SHA ALI N 
(FTHR)

NEELADATH 
VATTEKATT 
PARAMBU, 

ALUNGAL, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

35 08/01/2026 ISHMA HANA K H MUHAMMED FAYIS 
C K (HSBN)

21/37, CHENAKKAYI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

36 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ N V 

ABDUL GAFOOR N V 
(FTHR)

NAINTHRAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE 

PEECHANARI, 
ANANGADI 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

37 08/01/2026 SABEELA C M ABDUL SAMMED 
(FTHR)

01/539 ERAKKOTTU 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

THYYILAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

38 08/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN S V ABDULHAMEED K K 
(HSBN)

POOLATT  HOUSE, 
PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

39 08/01/2026 ASHARUDHEEN  V ABDUL GAFOOR 
VEMBALA (FTHR)

THAYATHU 
VALAPIL HOUSE, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

40 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAL 
P M 

MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN BASHEER 

(FTHR)

CHUDALAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

41 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASLAM V P 

MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPPURATH 
KUNDATTIL HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

42 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED HAMIZ 
AL FARAS K

HAMSATH (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH AK 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

43 08/01/2026 THAHSINA BASHEER 
K T 

MUHAMED 
BASHEER K T (FTHR)

ULLAT HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMB, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

44 08/01/2026 JUBAIRIYATH 
BISBANA KP 

ABDUL JABBAR KP 
(FTHR)

21/207KUTTIKKAINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

45 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
MALIYEKKAL 

MUNEER M (FTHR) PAIKATTU HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAN 
C 

MOINDHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMPADAM, 
KODAKKAD, 

Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  

47 08/01/2026 NASSEMA K K MUJEEB U A (HSBN) UPPIDUPARAYIL, 
CHETTIYARMAD 
PUNNATHODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

48 08/01/2026 MOHAMED ZAYAN P ABDUL RASHEED  
POOKKADAN (FTHR)

POOKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

49 08/01/2026 MUHAMED FAVAS K ALIKUTTY 
KUNNATHERI (FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMBA, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RADVA FAREEDA BEEGAM 
K M (MTHR)

RIYA MANZIL 
KAREKKATTUPARAMBU, 

PULPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

51 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN AFTHAB T

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
T (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, A C BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, P O 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

52 08/01/2026 Muhammed Saneeb V Muhammed Ali V 
(FTHR)

3/14 Nambiprambath, 
College Road, Pallikkal, 

Pallikal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

53 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UWAIM M  

ABDU RAHIMAN 
MALIYAKKAL (FTHR)

MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 08/01/2026 SHEREENA K SAJEER C M (HSBN) THANAL, 
DEVATHIYAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

55 08/01/2026 MEHREEN M MUNEER M (FTHR) PAIKKAT, 
VELIMUKKU 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 08/01/2026 DIJI A SANOOP P (HSBN) 2B, PUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

57 08/01/2026 rohini krishnan (HSBN) 399A   
VARIKIZHANGIL, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
CHELAMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

58 08/01/2026 FASEEHA SAHLATH 
V P

MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 

PULLITHODIKA 
(HSBN)

CHOLATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
PALLIKKAL

  

59 08/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA K 
P 

MUHAMMED FARIS 
V (HSBN)

KARUNAYIL HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

60 08/01/2026 Fathima Mayilan Padan Saidalavi Karatt (HSBN) Karatt House, 
Parakadavu, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Vallikkunnu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

61 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T K (FTHR)

THONDIKKODAN, 
MELECHIRAYIL 

HOUSE, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

62 08/01/2026 KUNHI POCKER M AHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MURUKKOLI HOUSE, 
MULLUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

63 08/01/2026 RADHAMANIAMMA VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

NODIYAPARAMBIL 
N K VIHAR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

64 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P K THAHIR T P (HSBN) THALEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 08/01/2026 MASBOOBA K SALIH (HSBN) MANNAKKADAVAN, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

66 08/01/2026 SAFNA KAPPEKKAT MOHAMMED 
SHABEER CHUKKAN 

(HSBN)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
MUKKOOD, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRIPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

67 08/01/2026 DRISYA C VALSAN (FTHR) THETHATHIL, 
PAPPANOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANAGDI

  

68 08/01/2026 MOHAMMAD AJNAS 
P 

KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PANGATTU 
ARIKATT HOUSE, AC 

BAZAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

69 08/01/2026 UMAR MUKHTHAR V 
P 

JAFER V P (FTHR) VANIYAM 
PARAMBATH, 

Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

70 08/01/2026 SEMILA P FARIS (HSBN) VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

71 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSFIRA 
T K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

THONDIKKODAN 
(FTHR)

THONDIKKODAN, 
MELECHERAYIL 

HOUSE, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

72 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA M ABDUL SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKASHERY, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673634, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

73 08/01/2026 JAHNA SHERIN M MOHAMED RASHIQ 
P P (HSBN)

Pilappil Puthalath, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

74 08/01/2026 SHAMIL  O P ABDUL NAZER O P 
(FTHR)

NAAS, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

75 08/01/2026 JENSIDA P K FAISAL M K (HSBN) MOONNAM 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

76 08/01/2026 SHAMNA SHIRIN JASIR V (HSBN) NAMBURATHAYIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

77 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA V 
K 

FAHIS (HSBN) VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, ERANIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

78 08/01/2026 YAHKOOB  I SIDHIQU  I (FTHR) 19/486 KIZAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

79 08/01/2026 MUHSINA N P HUSSAIN T K (HSBN) THUPPILIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

80 08/01/2026 JASEELA K  JAFAR KADIRIYAM 
PARAMB (HSBN)

POOVVATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHADAM, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

81 08/01/2026 MAIMOONATH ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

01/64 
KALANTHATHINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

82 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMSHEED N K 

ALAVIKUTTY N K 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

83 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED KASIM 
K T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T  

(FTHR)

PULLATT HOUSE, 
KOONOLMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

84 08/01/2026 SHAHANA SERIN V P JAFAR V P (FTHR) Vaniyam Parambath, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

85 08/01/2026 RAMLA V P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULIYALIL HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA P O, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

86 08/01/2026 basheer pallikkal kandi chekku pallikkal kandi 
(FTHR)

devar valappil house, 
thayyilakkadavu, 

moonniyur, velimukku, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

87 08/01/2026 MUFEED P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

88 08/01/2026 JINSHA JAHEER P JAHEER P (FTHR) PANGAT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR  P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 08/01/2026 RAHIYANATH N M SAINUDHEEN P P 
(HSBN)

PALAPETTI HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMB, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

PO, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

90 08/01/2026 Manu A Muraleedharan A 
(FTHR)

illathumadu, 
Ayyappanchalil, 

peruvallur, Peruvallur, 
673638, Vallikkunnu

  

91 08/01/2026 SAHLA T MUHAMMED NISAR  
POTTAMMAL (HSBN)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, A C BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

92 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N M 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
N M (FTHR)

CHEKKIPARAMBATH 
NARIKOTTU 

MECHERI HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

93 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOYA 
K 

ALAVI K (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

94 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SIMLA P V SULAIMAN P V 
(FTHR)

Peechan Veetil House, 
Alinchuvadu,Moonniyur 

P O, Moonniyur, 
Moonniyur, 676311, 

Tirurangadi

  

95 08/01/2026 NAFIA THASNIM K FAHAD IBIN 
BADARUDHEEN M 

(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOKKIVEETTIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

96 08/01/2026 SHIFA RASLIN K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KOLAKKAL 
PUTHIYALATH 

HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

97 08/01/2026 Adithya A Muraleedharan A 
(FTHR)

Ayyappanchalil, 
illathumadu, peruvallur, 

peruvallur, 673638, 
Vallikkunnu

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

98 08/01/2026 SHAMNA JUBIN P MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P P (HSBN)

THARAMUTTEERI 
HOUSE, 

VELLAYIPPADAM, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

99 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA B 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD P P (HSBN)

Pilappil Puthalath, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

100 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA  K AYISHABEEVI  
(MTHR)

KONNEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PALAYULLAKANDI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

101 08/01/2026 LUKMANUAL 
HAQUE K 

MOHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

KODAMBADAN, 
POTTAYIL, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

102 08/01/2026 KUNHIPATHUMMA MUHAMMED (HSBN) THAJ MANZIL, 
KUTTERIPARAMBU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

103 08/01/2026 FIDHA FARHA K V ABDUL KAREEM K V 
(FTHR)

KUNNEKKAT 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

104 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
ERAMBAN 

HAMSA (HSBN) Edakkaparamban House, 
Memattupara, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
676304, Vengara

  

105 08/01/2026 ABHIJITH P Muraleedharan P 
(FTHR)

Pallikkara, Parambil 
Peedika, Peruvallur, 
Parambil Peedika, 

676317, Thirurangadi

  

106 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF M 
C 

ALI KUTTY M C 
(FTHR)

CHELATTU HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

107 08/01/2026 JASIL SAEED P ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
NEEROLPALAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

108 08/01/2026 FIDHA THASNEEM A MOHAMMED ANEES  
K (HSBN)

KAIPANGAL, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

109 08/01/2026 MIDHUN T V ANILKUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

THOLAN VEETTIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Vilakkeeri, Konarambil 
House, Kodakkad, 

Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

111 08/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED O ABDURAHIMAN 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

KUMMALIL HOUSE, 
PANAYAPPURAM, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI 
P O, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

112 08/01/2026 MURSHIDA JEBIN E MUJEEB  E (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

113 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHABEEBA 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
M (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

114 08/01/2026 RUKHIYA  M VEERAN MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

MAYILAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIYALAPUTAYA, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 

NAGAR, OLAKARA, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

115 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFANA C 
V 

ABDURAHMAN C V 
(FTHR)

589 A, CHAKKICHAM 
VEETTIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

116 08/01/2026 SHEBILIYA P  ASHIQ C V  (HSBN) CHEERAN VEEDAN, 
KOLLAMCHINA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR  P O, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

117 08/01/2026 MIRSHA 
NOORJAHAN K 

NAJEEB K T  (HSBN) 14/137, KOOMANNA 
POOVATHANMADU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

118 08/01/2026 DILNA V P ASSAINAR (FTHR) 497, VAYAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

119 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA O ASHRAF ORUVIL 
(FTHR)

ORUVIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K K 

THAHIRA (MTHR) KAPPEKKATTU 
PACHAT, 

CHERLAPALAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

121 08/01/2026 FARSATH V P HUSSAIN V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 08/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
PANDARATHODIKA 

KOLAKKATTIL

RABIYA (MTHR) PANDARATHODIKA 
KOLAKKATTIL, 

KUNNATH, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
MOONNIYUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

123 08/01/2026 SAFA V SIDIHIQUE V (FTHR) VAYALILAKATH 
HOUSE 

CHAKKULANGARA, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

124 08/01/2026 Safna P Abdul Kareem P (FTHR) 86 Illikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

125 08/01/2026 JISHNASHERI E P MAJEED (FTHR) EDAKKADATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

126 08/01/2026 RASHA SHERIN K K MOHAMED JUNAID P 
T (HSBN)

KUNNAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 
SOUTH,PALAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, P O 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA V P ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
PO, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

128 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
O P 

ASLAM FIROS O P 
(FTHR)

OTTAPPULAKKAL, 
MAVINCHODU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

129 08/01/2026 SABOORA BEEVI SHARAFUDEEN  A 
(HSBN)

KURIKILAZHIKATHU, 
PARAYIL PARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

130 08/01/2026 MUBASHIR T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THODUVIL 
POOLAKAD, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 08/01/2026 Hafna P Abdul Kareem P (FTHR) 86 Illikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 

673634, Kondotti

  

132 08/01/2026 JILSA BANU MAJEED (FTHR) EDAKKADATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

133 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BISHER  M  

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMKULAM, 
KUMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

134 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN C 

HASSAN  C (FTHR) MELEKOTTATTIL 
HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

135 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P P 

SULAIKHA M K 
(MTHR)

Puthiya Parambil Kudil 
House, Kodakkad, 

Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  

136 08/01/2026 SIFWA V SIDHIQUE V (FTHR) VAYALILAKATH, 
CHAKULANGARA 

ROAD, CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

137 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFRAS 
O P 

ASLAM FIROS O P 
(FTHR)

OTTAPPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHODE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

138 08/01/2026 SHABEEB FIROZ N FIROZ N (FTHR) 191, NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

139 08/01/2026 THERASA GIGI GIGI V D (FTHR) VARIAMPURAM 
HOUSE, VIDHYA 

NAGAR, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 08/01/2026 APARNA V RAJEEV A P (HSBN) ATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

141 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA N T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NADAKASSERI 
THEKKETHOOR 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

142 08/01/2026 Fathima Jasmin M P Abdul Latheef M P 
(MTHR)

Thalakuth Prambu, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

143 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P T 

MOHAMMED P T 
(FTHR)

KUMMANATTUVALAPPIL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

144 08/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK 
KAPPEKKATT 

SOOPPY K (FTHR) AMBALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERALAPALAM, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

145 08/01/2026 KUNHI POCKER P V ABDULLA KUTTY P 
V (FTHR)

POLACHODI HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

146 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM V P 

IBRAHIM KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

Vaniyam Parambath, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

147 08/01/2026 THASLEENA NASRIN 
C 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHONARI HOUSE, 
KARUMARAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

148 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P P 

MUHAMMED 
SHUKOOR P P (FTHR)

PURATHEPARAMBIL 
CHETTIARTHODI, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

149 08/01/2026 P T MUJEEB 
RAHMAN 

P T NAFEESA (MTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUTHUPARAMB, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

150 08/01/2026 T VINITHA SASIDHARAN T 
(FTHR)

KODHALIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEMALA, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

151 08/01/2026 AFSALA C HARIS C P (HSBN) KUNHICHI HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
MOONNIYUR

  

152 08/01/2026 RAJAN T ARAMUGHAN (FTHR) MALATH PARAMBU, 
PANAYAPPURAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

153 08/01/2026 SHAHINA ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

154 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
SHUKOOR P P  (FTHR)

PURATHE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

155 08/01/2026 NOUFIDA C K MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
K (HSBN)

PALLIYALI MATTIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

156 08/01/2026 MAJIDA MUNAWIRA 
K P 

SALMANUL FARIS A 
C (HSBN)

ONATTU HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

157 08/01/2026 JABEEL BANU V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

MELE VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

158 08/01/2026 AFNA K T ABDUL KAREEM K T 
(FTHR)

MANCHAROAD 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

159 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDHEEN M

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

160 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMRAS 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
KATTUNNGALTHODE, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

161 08/01/2026 ABDUL ASSIS M V MAMUKOYA M V 
(FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL  
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

162 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA K 
K 

ABDUL SALEEM K K 
(FTHR)

Kallumkunnan, 
Konarambil House, 

Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

163 08/01/2026 SREENA K ANEESH (HSBN) ATHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

164 08/01/2026 NAFIL ISHAQ P NOUFAL (FTHR) POYILTHODI VEED, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMB, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

165 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMJAD 
K P

UMMER K P (FTHR) KAYYUTHIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

166 08/01/2026 HARIS C P HAMZA C P (FTHR) KUNHICHI HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
MOONNIYUR

  

167 08/01/2026 RAJEENA K MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
T (HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUTHUPARAMB, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

168 08/01/2026 ASHARAF K ZUHARABI (WIFE) PUTHOOKARAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

169 08/01/2026 AJISHA C C SHUHAIB P P (HSBN) KOORALIL HOUSE, 
CHATHRATHODI, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

170 08/01/2026 ANSHIB M V ABDUL AZIZ M V 
(FTHR)

MELE VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

171 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD C

RASHEED C  (FTHR) CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

172 08/01/2026 ASHNA  C CHANDRAN C (FTHR) CHOORAKKAYI 
KANAVE, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, PO 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTY

  

173 08/01/2026 HADI NIHAD NOUSHAD PATHOOR 
(FTHR)

PATHOOR HOUSE, K 
M BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

174 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH N 

Saidalavi N (FTHR) PAREKKATT 
PADINJARE KANDI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

175 08/01/2026 FOUSIYA C H SADIKHALI C (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
PO, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

176 08/01/2026 RAHIYANATH ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

PULLUMKANHIRAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

177 08/01/2026 SAEEDA K V ABDUL AZEEZ K V 
(FTHR)

POKKATT HOUSE, 
MATHAPUZHA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

178 08/01/2026 SHAHAD 
MOHAMMED 
SHANAVAS 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
CHUZHALI,MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

179 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
V V 

SAFIYA K K (MTHR) Vadakke Veettil, 
Konarambil House, 

Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

180 08/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI C MOHAMMED KUTTY 
C (FTHR)

CHETTIYARIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYARMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

181 08/01/2026 ABEEB M V ABDUL AZIZ M V 
(FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

182 08/01/2026 SARANYA M M JITHIN P (HSBN) 134, 
PARAMBILTHODI 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

183 08/01/2026 ANJANA V RAJI V (MTHR) KIZHEDATH, 
PERUNEERI, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

184 08/01/2026 HANEEFA  K EEASUTTY K (FTHR) KAMMUNTAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

185 08/01/2026 SENIN P C ZUBAIR P C (FTHR) SUBAH, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

186 08/01/2026 PRAVEEN KUMAR M KRISHNAN M (FTHR) MANAMMAL 
KARIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KALIKANDAM, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

187 08/01/2026 HIBA NAJWA SHIHABALI P P  
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYACKAL 

HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

188 08/01/2026 RAMLA KAMMUKUTTY 
(HSBN)

ALIKKAKATH 
MUHTEDATH 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

189 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZARQAVI  V P

SAIDALAVI  V  
(FTHR)

ENAKKUPURATH 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

190 08/01/2026 SAFEEDA  K HANEEFA  K (FTHR) KAMMUNTAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 08/01/2026 HANEEN A KAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAKATH 
MUTHEDATH, 
ATHNIKKAL  

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 08/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI P ABDUL AFEEL P A 
(HSBN)

RAHEENA MANZIL, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

193 08/01/2026 RAFSILA THESNI P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PANGATT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

194 08/01/2026 DEEPTHI K PRAMOD T (HSBN) THACHEDATH 
ASSARIKANDY 

HOUSE, 
PAPPANOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

195 08/01/2026 FAHMIDA M MOHAMMED 
RAMZEEN (HSBN)

POTTATH HOUSE, 
OLAKARA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

196 08/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA P K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
V (HSBN)

18/319-A ANNOTTIL 
HOUSE, AREEPARA, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

PO, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

197 08/01/2026 SAHALA YASMIN  P FAKHARUDHEEN 
KOYA P (FTHR)

16/352 A PALERI 
HOUSE, CHAPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

198 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FASEEHA P SAJID P (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, VAKKATT 

PARAMB, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

199 08/01/2026 BASIM ASLAM M T ABDUL KAREEM M T 
(FTHR)

MANIYAM THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

200 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
C 

NOUSHAD K C (FTHR) KONARI 
CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD PO, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

201 08/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN A P SULAIKHA  K T 
(MTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

202 08/01/2026 SITHARA YASMIN  P ARIFA  N K  (MTHR) 16/352  A PALERI 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPAPPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

203 08/01/2026 Abdul Basith M K Kammukutty (FTHR) MADARI 
KOCHILEDATH, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

204 08/01/2026 Shaheena Beegam Jameela (MTHR) 18/112, Kaliyatamukku, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

205 08/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHIFA 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

IRSHAD MANZIL, 
PATHAYAKKAD, 

PARAMMAL, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

206 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MISBA K T HASSANKOYA K T 
(FTHR)

2/12-B KANNACHAN 
THODI, 

MUNDIYANMAD, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

207 08/01/2026 NASNA  A P SAIDHU A P (FTHR) KALLUVETTUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

208 08/01/2026 Muhammed Hisham A Abdul Hameed (FTHR) av House, velimukk, 
moonniyur, velimukku 

south, 676317, 
tirurangadi

  

209 08/01/2026 Ruksana Jincy K K  MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ATTAKKULAYAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHUMOOCHI, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

210 08/01/2026 ADWAITH P K MADHU P K (FTHR) PATTAYIL 
KEERANGATTU, 

IMBAKKATU, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

211 08/01/2026 Faseela C Fousiya C (MTHR) poozhithara house, 
Anangadi, vallikunnu, 
Kadalundi Nagaram, 
673314, Thirurangadi

  

212 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNSHID P P 

MOOSA P P (FTHR) Parappurath, Kodakkad, 
Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  

213 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHID P P 

MOOSA P P (FTHR) Parambathel House, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

214 08/01/2026 AMEERA ABDUL 
KHADER T

ABDUL KHADER T 
(FTHR)

THOPPASSERI 
HOUSE, PEACE 

VILLA, 
MENGOLIMADU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

215 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHROOF M k 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MATHARI 
KOCHILODATH, 

CHERAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

216 08/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA P K NASEERA (MTHR) Padinhare Kandi House, 
Thenerippara, 
Pulliparamba, 

Pulliparamba, 673634, 
Vallikkunnu

  

217 08/01/2026 ALFIYA THESNI A MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE P  (HSBN)

15/7 A, PARACHERY 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

218 08/01/2026 ASLA FARHATH C MOHAMMED 
MOHZIN P (HSBN)

VANIYAM KULAM, 
ILLATHUMADU, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, PERUVALLUR

  

219 08/01/2026 FALHA FATHIMA T V Sbira P (MTHR) 1/267, Puthukulangara 
Pdinjarayil House, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 673636, 

Thirurangadi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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